TeeBox Café

LAKE CLAREMONT GOLF

TeeBox Café

LAKE CLAREMONT GOLF

AVAILABLE FROM 10AM - 8PM

Champagne
Moét & Chandon Brut NV
Bollinger Cuvee Brut NV
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV

Billecart - Salmon Brut Reserve

Sparkling Wine

Brown Brothers WA Prosecco

Serafino WA Chardonnay Pinot Noir
L] (]
White Wine
Vasse Felix WA Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Forester Estate WA Chardonnay
Saint Claire NZ Sauvignon Blanc
Pierro WA SBS LTC

Shaw & Smith  SA Sauvignon Blanc

4 (]

Rosée Wine

La Vielle Ferme FRA
L

Red Wine
Vasse Felix WA Classic Dry Red
Elderton SA Merlot
Pepperjack SA Cabernet Sauvignon
Harewood Estate WA Pinot Noir
Yangarra SA Shiraz
Hensche SA Shiraz Grenache Viognier

B.Y.O wine only - S8 corkage per bottle

$130
$150
$150
$150

S12
510/ %45

$8/$35

$10/$45
$11/$50
$11/$50
$12/$55

$10/$45

Gls / Btl
$8/$35
$10/ $45
$10/ $45
$11/$50
$55
$60

AVAILABLE FROM 10AM - 8PM

Beers § Cider
Great Northern Lager 3.5%
Corona Extra Lager 4.5%
Peroni Leggera Lager 3.5%
Heineken Lager 5.0%
Gage Roads Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%
Windhoek Lager 4.0%
Furphy Ale 4.4%
Rogers Amber Ale 3.8%
Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2%
Guinness Dark Stout 4.2%
Sapporo Premium Beer  Japanese Beer 4.9%
Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%
Bulmers Original Cider 4.5%
0% Beer
Ready Mixed
Gin & Tonic
Jack Daniels & Cola
Spirits
Bombay Gin
Jameson

Johnnie Walker
Absolut Vodka
Bailey’s
Frangelico

Non-Alcoholie Drinks

Bottled Water

Assorted Soft Cans

Sparkling Water

Assorted Bundaberg

Assorted Gatorade

Soda Water / Tonic Water / Ginger Ale
Assorted Noah'’s Juice’s

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Soda, Lime & Bitters

$9
$9
S8
S8
S8
S8
$8
S8
$10
$10
$12
$10
$9
$8

$10
$10

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

S5
S5
$5
$5
S5
S5
S6
S8
$8
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